FriendlyNET
®
 FM2008/9
8 port 10/100 Switches with uplink options
Models – 8 ports 10/100 Auto Uplink® MDI/MDI-X with or without
100BaseFX fiber uplinks (multimode 2km)
SNMP/Web/Telnet/Console Management
High Level Quality of Service for delivering Multiservice

Free technical support and warranty: Two years of free telephone support, 24-hour support via web and ftp, two year product
warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description Asanté Part Number*
FM2008 8 port 10/100 switch NO uplink 99-00705-01**
FM2009-MMC 8 port 10/100 switch plus 100BaseFX fiber port, multimode SC connectors 99-00685-01
FM2009-SMC15 8 port 10/100 switch plus 100BaseFX fiber port, singlemode SC connectors 15km 99-00775-01**
FM2009-SMC30 8 port 10/100 switch plus 100BaseFX fiber port, singlemode SC connectors 30km 99-00775-31**
FM2009-SMC60 8 port 10/100 switch plus 100BaseFX fiber port, singlemode SC connectors 60km 99- 00775-61**
* For international part numbers, please refer to the Asante price list.
** For availability please contact sales
47709 Fremont Blvd, Fremont, CA 94538 USA ·  Phone 408.435.8388 ·  Website www.asante.com
© 2008 Asante -   a Division of  UIC Corporation. All rights reserved. Asante and FriendlyNET are trademarks of UICUSA.